DESSERT MENU

WOODFALLS

NEW FOREST

SWEET TOOTH

Black Forest Trifle

Chocolate & Orange Mousse Torched Oranges, Orange Oil, Hazelnut Praline
Clementine & Cinnamon Bralée shortbread

Sticky Toffee Pudding Toffee Sauce, New Forest Salted Caramel Ice Cream
Cherry Cheesecake Chocolate Ganache, Cherry Jelly, Kirsch Cherries

New Forest Ice Creams & Sorbets Ask for today's selection

British Cheese Board Selection Iced Grapes, Biscuits, Red Onion Chutney

Our desserts are perfect when paired with a glass of:
Gonzalez Byass Nectar Pedro Ximenez Sherry - 5.00
Dobogo Tokaji Aszu 6 Puttonyos Wine - 8.75

Bulas Tawny 10ys Port - 5.50 (s0mi)

Bulas Tawny 40yr Port - 9.75(s0m)

LIQUID PUDDINGS

The Ferrero Grey Goose Vodka, Frangelico, Chocolate, Cream
Crunchie Bar Chocolate Ligueur, Vodka, Honeycomb Syrup, Cream

HOT DRINKS

Ask about milk alternatives, decaffeinated and about “Making it Boozy”

Americano 3.50 Latte

Espresso 3.00 Hot Chocolate
Double Espresso 4.50 Mocha

Macchiato 3.50 English Breakfast Tea
Flat White 3.70 Earl Grey Tea
Cappuccino 3.80 Peppermint Tea

V = Vegetarian | Vg =Vegan | Please Inform A Member Of Staff If You Have Any Allergies Or Dietary
Requirements. We Are Happy To Assist With Any Queries Regarding Allergens In Our Dishes.

9.00
9.50
9.00
9.00
9.00
7.50
12.650

11.50
9.25

4.00
4.00
4.50
2.80
3.00
3.00



