

DESSERT MENU



SWEET TOOTH

Black Forest Trifle	9.00
Chocolate & Orange Mousse Torched Oranges, Orange Oil, Hazelnut Praline	9.50
Clementine & Cinnamon Brûlée Shortbread	9.00
Sticky Toffee Pudding Toffee Sauce, New Forest Salted Caramel Ice Cream	9.00
Cherry Cheesecake Chocolate Ganache, Cherry Jelly, Kirsch Cherries	9.00
New Forest Ice Creams & Sorbets Ask for today's selection	7.50
British Cheese Board Selection Iced Grapes, Biscuits, Red Onion Chutney	12.50

Our desserts are perfect when paired with a glass of:

Gonzalez Byass Nectar Pedro Ximenez Sherry - 5.00

Dobogo Tokaji Aszu 6 Puttonyos Wine - 8.75

Bulas Tawny 10ys Port - 5.50 (50ml)

Bulas Tawny 40yr Port - 9.75 (50ml)

LIQUID PUDDINGS

The Ferrero Grey Goose Vodka, Frangelico, Chocolate, Cream	11.50
Crunchie Bar Chocolate Liqueur, Vodka, Honeycomb Syrup, Cream	9.25

HOT DRINKS

Ask about milk alternatives, decaffeinated and about "Making it Boozy"

Americano	3.50	Latte	4.00
Espresso	3.00	Hot Chocolate	4.00
Double Espresso	4.50	Mocha	4.50
Macchiato	3.50	English Breakfast Tea	2.80
Flat White	3.70	Earl Grey Tea	3.00
Cappuccino	3.80	Peppermint Tea	3.00